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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Upstate 8 Conference Meet 1:00pm at RBHS — Sat Feb 01, 2025

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\Y

Oswego 35.05
Riverside Brookfield 3235
Glenbard East 31.30
Geneseo 31.60
Glenbard South 21.40
U-46 13.30

UB

35.60

29.86

21.00

21.25

22.61

4.20

BB

36.35

32.75

2745

25.15

23.15

8.95

FX

36.35

32.15

27.00

26.80

24.00

8.90

143.35
127.11
106.75
104.80
91.16
35.35



47

47

8T

8T

8T

"T

"T

Upstate 8 Conference Meet 1:00pm at RBHS — Sat Feb 01, 2025

Oswego

Oswego

Oswego

Oswego

Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Geneseo

Oswego

Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard East

Riverside Brookfield

Sam Phillip
Alyson Zieba
Frani Schulte
Addison Murray
Paige Phelan
Charlotte Moran
Julia Daoud
Keely Roberts
Frani Valenti

Elly Dickerson
Dalia Daoud
Sophie Dickerson

Varsity VAULT

9.45 13T Geneseo

8.80 13T Geneseo

8.50 13T Riverside Brookfield
8.30 16T  Glenbard East
8.30 16T Riverside Brookfield
8.20 18  Geneseo

8.15 19 U-46

8.10 20  Glenbard South
8.10 21 Glenbard East
8.10 22T  Glenbard South
8.05 22T U-46

8.05

Ella Shannon
Olivia Yost
Natalia Maruska
Mylee Janisch
Cora Rosenfeld
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Yohara Gonzalez
Laura Ladendorf
Keira Nelson
Kate Zima

Yara Mamlouk

7.90
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.50
7.40
7.30
5.80
5.80
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Upstate 8 Conference Meet 1:00pm at RBHS — Sat Feb 01, 2025
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

Oswego

Oswego

Oswego

Oswego

Oswego

Glenbard South
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Geneseo

Glenbard South
Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Ava Sullivan
Sam Phillip
Veda Haake
Alenna Holden
Gabby Schulte
Ava Blalock
Paige Phelan
Ana Bacik
Keely Roberts
Charlotte Moran
Cora Rosenfeld
Aaliyah Noel

9.40
8.85
8.80
8.55
8.45
8.30
8.00
7.70
7.55
7.40
7.40
6.76

20

21

22

23

24

Riverside Brookfield

Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Geneseo

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Glenbard East

Glenbard South

Geneseo

Glenbard South

U-46

U-46

Natalia Maruska
Julia Daoud
Dalia Daoud
Olivia Yost
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Keira Nelson
Mylee Janisch
Kate Zima

Ella Shannon
Laura Ladendorf
Yohara Gonzalez
Yara Mamlouk

6.45
6.40
5.45
5.20
5.00
4.65
4.50
4.35
3.50
2.56
2.20
2.00



Upstate 8 Conference Meet 1:00pm at RBHS — Sat Feb 01, 2025
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Oswego

Oswego

Oswego

Oswego

Glenbard South
Riverside Brookfield
Oswego

Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard East
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Veda Haake
Ava Sullivan
Sam Phillip
Emily Kroll
Charlotte Moran
Paige Phelan
Frani Schulte
Cora Rosenfeld
Julia Daoud

Elly Dickerson
Natalia Maruska
Aaliyah Noel

9.25
9.15
9.00
8.95
8.85
8.80
8.50
8.25
7.95
7.95
7.75
7.70

13

14

15

16T

16T

20

21

227

227

24

Glenbard East

Geneseo

Geneseo

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Glenbard South

Glenbard South

Glenbard South

U-46

U-46

Mylee Janisch
Olivia Yost
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Keely Roberts
Dalia Daoud

Ella Shannon
Keira Nelson
Kate Zima

Stacy Barrera
Laura Ladendorf
Yohara Gonzalez
Yara Mamlouk

7.40
6.50
6.45
6.25
6.25
5.95
5.85
4.95
4.80
4.55
4.55
4.40



Upstate 8 Conference Meet 1:00pm at RBHS — Sat Feb 01, 2025

Oswego

Oswego

Oswego

Oswego

Glenbard South
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Riverside Brookfield
Oswego

Geneseo

Glenbard East
Riverside Brookfield

Riverside Brookfield

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Sam Phillip
Frani Schulte
Emily Kroll
Gabby Schulte
Charlotte Moran
Ana Bacik

Paige Phelan
Cora Rosenfeld
Frani Valenti
Keely Roberts
Julia Daoud
Natalia Maruska
Aaliyah Noel

9.70
9.10
8.80
8.75
8.45
8.30
8.20
8.15
8.00
7.90
7.60
7.50
7.30

20

21

22

23

24

25

Glenbard East

Glenbard South

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Geneseo

Geneseo

Glenbard East

Geneseo

U-46

Glenbard South

U-46

Glenbard South

Dalia Daoud
Laura Ladendorf
Ella Shannon
Mylee Janisch
Olivia Yost
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Keira Nelson
Allison Boone
Yohara Gonzalez
Kate Zima

Yara Mamlouk
Stacy Barrera

7.10
6.90
6.60
6.50
6.40
5.90
5.80
5.50
4.70
4.55
4.20
410



Upstate 8 Conference Meet 1:00pm at RBHS — Sat Feb 01, 2025

Oswego

Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard South
Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard East
Geneseo

Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Geneseo

Geneseo

Geneseo

Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
U-46

U-46

Geneseo

Varsity ALL AROUND

Sam Phillip
Paige Phelan
Charlotte Moran
Cora Rosenfeld
Julia Daoud
Keely Roberts
Natalia Maruska
Dalia Daoud
Mylee Janisch
Olivia Yost
Anastasia Pitsoulakis
Ella Shannon
Keira Nelson
Laura Ladendorf
Kate Zima
Yohara Gonzalez
Yara Mamlouk
Allison Boone

37.00
33.30
32.90
31.60
30.10
29.80
29.60
26.85
26.20
26.00
25.05
23.95
23.60
21.41
19.65
18.95
16.40
5.50



